PL Nr Name

104 HAJEK
101 KOKAS
108 BUSCHEK
102 REZNER
106 KRENN
103 KESSLER

Noahr~hON-

Osterreichische Bahn Meisterschaft 2017

105 KERSCHBAUMER Leo

Alexander
Raphael
Anton
Paul
David
Fabian

105 KERSCHBAUMER Leo

108 BUSCHEK

104 HAJEK
101 KOKAS

Anton

Alexander
Raphael

105 KERSCHBAUMER Leo

101 KOKAS

104 HAJEK
108 BUSCHEK

Raphael

Alexander
Anton

105 KERSCHBAUMER Leo

104 HAJEK

101 KOKAS
108 BUSCHEK

o
-

Nr Name

104 HAJEK
101 KOKAS
108 BUSCHEK
102 REZNER
106 KRENN
103 KESSLER
107 SAKIC

O ~NOOUG A OWON--

S

. Meister

101 KOKAS
108 BUSCHEK
102 REZNER
103 KESSLER
107 SAKIC

aprwDd=

Alexander

Raphael
Anton

105 KERSCHBAUMER Leo

Alexander
Raphael
Anton
Paul
David
Fabian
Mirko

Raphael
Anton
Paul
Fabian
Mirko

27-29/04/2017

M U15

Ergebnisliste Sprint

Kat.

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15

Kat.

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15
M U15

UCI-ID JG
10035076796 2003
10035025771 2003
10035026882 2004
10052570950 2004
10035052245 2003
10035062147 2003
10035022236 2004

10035076796 2003
10052570950 2004

10035025771 2003
10035026882 2004

10035076796 2003
10035026882 2004

10035025771 2003
10052570950 2004

10035076796 2003
10035025771 2003

10035026882 2004
10052570950 2004

Qualifikation

UCI-ID JG
10035076796 2003
10035025771 2003
10035026882 2004
10052570950 2004
10035052245 2003
10035062147 2003
10035022236 2004
10056529661 2004

10035026882 2004
10052570950 2004
10035052245 2003
10035022236 2004
10056529661 2004

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT

Nat
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT Wien Wiener Sport-Club

AUT

AUT Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

AUT
SRB

AUT

AUT Wien Wiener Sport-Club

AUT
AUT
SRB

BL Team/Verein

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

NO NO RadUnion
Wien RLM Wien

Wien Wiener Sport-Club

Wien RLM Wien

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

Wien RLM Wien

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz
Wien Wiener Sport-Club

NO NO RadUnion
Wien RLM Wien

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

Wien RLM Wien

NO NO RadUnion

Wien Wiener Sport-Club

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

NO NO RadUnion

Wien RLM Wien

Wien Wiener Sport-Club

BL Team/Verein

Stmk Junior Cyling Team Graz

NO NO RadUnion
Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien

Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien
Wien RLM Wien

Punkte
6

5
4
3

13,500
13,680
13,590
13,650
13,160

14,070

Zeit
12,523
13,060
13,830
14,332
14,605
14,643
15,000
15,763

53,333

52,632

52,980

52,747

54,711

51,173

Km/h
57,494
55,130
52,061
50,237
49,298
49,170
48,000
45,677



